COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to PENNSYLVANIA SOLDIERS AND SAILORS HOME

i LEGRL ENTITY,

To operate PENNSYLVANIA SOLDIERS'AND-SATLORS HOME

NAME OF FAC AGENCY _

UAL NUMBER AND TITLE OF REGULATI

No: 448250

iSSUING CFFICER DIRECTOR

NOTE: This certificate is issued for the above site(s) only and is not transfersble
and shotld be posted In a conspicuous place in the faciity. PW 628 — 01741




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 783-3670

DEC 30 2011 FAX: (717)783-5662

Mr. Gary Skovron, PCH Administrator
Pennsylvania Soldiers and Sailors Home
PO Box 6239

560 East Third Street

Erie, Pennsylvania 16512

Dear Mr. Skovron:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
November 4, 2011 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report
were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

Ronald Melusky
Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report




PERSONAL CARL HIOMES - 35 PaCode Chapier 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Pape i of 18

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

PENNSYLVANIA SOLDIERS AND SAILORS HOME, 560 £ 3RD STREET P O B 6239 ERIE, PA

16512

448250

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the nspestion)

11472010

REGIONALR

Jason Willizms, Naney Mandock, Susen Pollock

til

PRESENTATIVE

PRINTED NAME AND TITLL OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIV

representatives produce the plan)

Gary M. Skoveon

fZeconnl Cape

Home AdminicTeatop

E SIGNING PILAN OF CORRECTION {(Reyuired on FIRST BAGE only unless multiple

SIGNATURE Oy LEGAL I*;N;U;L"{ DATE RLEGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF BATE {
J IR ECT !
A / it A . . CORRECTION . ,
//W.f ALhprad ¥2/ SA b/ /A % Qu\ B
AL e (P (351
L/ -2
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a siep-by-step plan 1o correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan w0 assure the violation COMPLIANCL
35 Pa.Code §2600 ) VERIFIEDY BY docs not recus) VERIFIED BY

20b8

The home shall give
the resideni and the
resident's
designated parson,
an itemized aecount
of finangial
iransactions made
on the residlent's
behall vn a quarerly
hasis,

Residents 1 and #2 receive financia
management from the home. However, al the
time of inspection they had not yet received a
quarterly account of financial transactions for the
lime period of 7/1/11 through 9/30/11,

Western Region
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[

- Resident #1 and #2 were given

- Audits will be conducted by the

copies of their quarterly
account of financial
trangacticns for the time

period of 7/1/11 through 9/30/1k

AlL residents the home is given
financial responsibility for
will be given a quarterly
itemized statement in a timely
nanner.

Pevsconal Care Administrator to
ensure ali residents receive
their statements in 2 timely
manper guarterly X2,

. The results of these audits will

be reviewed at the auarterly
Quality Assurance meeting. The

Quality Assurance committee will

determine the need for
contlnuance and any additional
audits/interventions to ensure

Eal
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PEESONAL CARE IIOMLES - 85 Pa.Code Chapter 264

VIOLATION REPORT

Pageder 13

NAMIZ AN ADDRIESS OF PERSONAL CARE BOME

PHENNSYLVANIA SOLIDIERS AND SAILORS HOME, 560 £ 3R STREET PO B 6239 ERIE, PA

16512 448280

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBFR

INSPECTION DATES (nclude all dutes of the inspeclich) '

117042031

REGIONAL REPRESENTAIIVE

Jason Williams, Nancy Mandock, Susan Polluck

PRINTED NAME AND TIILE OF 1
representatives produce e plan)

CEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SHINING PLAN OF CORR ECTION (Reguired on FIRST I

AGE only vnless mutipta

SIGNATURELOF

A LEGAL Ii%[?&' DATE RBGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
s L - {CORRECTION . . .
s JH s /7-
S Mﬂ/&; 2 A BANE AR / é"‘// Q((@ -
L/
PLANQF CORRECTION
DATE (include 2 step-by-step plan to comeet the specific DATEH
Ri_;'GI{I,A’I‘_ION VIOLATION C()MP}’..I‘AE\CIE violation, as well a5 2 plan to assure te violation COMPLIANCE
$5 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY docs not recur) VERIFIED BY
47h As a result of possessing alcohol in the home, i. The nome will not restrict
. Resident #3 was restricted to the grounds of the , : i
A resident may not : ; o ) ’ residents toe the grounds. I
be neglected, S?Zr;??gtamng on 8/14/2011 and ending on |1l 2. In the event where a resident i
intimidated, o is a danger to his/herself or %E‘;
physically or verbally e
abused, mistreated,

subjecled o
corporal punishmen
or disciplined in any
way.

Western Ragion

el

= ooon
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others, in a non 302 situarion),
znd/or is breaking house rules
discharge may be considered.
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VIOLATION REPORYT
PERSONAL CARY

HOMES - 55 Pa.

sode Chapler 2600

NAME ANIY ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOMI:
PENNSYLVANIA SOLDIERS AND SAILORS EOM E, 560 3RDSTREET PO RBG

239 LIRIE, PA

16512 A4820¢

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

116472011

INSPECTION DATHS (Include #i] dates of the inspectior)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

Jason Willissms, Nancy Mandock, Susan Pollock

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE QF LEGAL ENTITY
representatives produce te plan)

REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required o FIRST PAGE only ualess sl

iple

A resident has the
right to feave and
return to the home
at times consistent
with the home rulos
and the resident's
support plan,

9/28/2011.

Resident #3 was resfricled to the grounds of the
home starting on 9/14/2011 and ending on

Bluli

ﬂ{()\kl

[~

&mw

fetronon ossn

right to leave
and return to the home at times
consistent with house rules will
be upheld for all residents.

The residents support plan will
reflect gpecial needs {f
required.

In the event where a2 residenc
is in danger to his/herself or
others, im a non 302 situwation,
and/oxr is breakling house rules
discharge may be considered.

SIGNATURE OI LEGAL }"\'TI‘I ‘r’ DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN QF DATE
. s CORRECTION .
g . i S 2611
FLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (iuelude a step-by-siep plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, a5 well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 - - VERIFIED BY does 1ot recur) VERIFIED BY
42 As a resull of possessing alsohol in the home, l. The residents'

nto

pann icke

R

(J’:.; P
correct violation; full

somla
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BPate
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PERSONAL CARL HOMIS - 55 PaCode Chapter 2000

VIOLATION REDORT

Page d of 15

NAML AND ADDRISS OF PERSONAL CART HOME

PENNSYLVANIA SOLNDIERS AND SAILORS IIOME, 560 £ 3RD STREET OB G239 BRIE. PA 16512

448250

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATIES (Iuelede all duies of e inspection)

1170472011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

Jason Williams, Nancy Mandock, Susan Pollock

PRINTEL NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESE
vepresentalives produce the plan)

NTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unl

w88 nitiple

SIGNATURE QF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATL
2 P CORRECTION
. // . /‘_.f// _— A
gl Secore it QP sl
7 ' X %)
W/
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATLE (include 2 step-by-step plan to correst the speci(ic DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan 10 assure the vialation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 ' VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
03¢

Food shall be
protected from .
contamination while
being stored,
repared,
fransporied and
served.

In the stairless steel cooler behind the serving
line in the dining room there were 2 trays of fruit
Lowis and § trays of individual cuts of ple that
were uncovered,

Western Region

I “f\"‘t
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1.

2.

i~

The seven food trays were
covered,

All dietary personnel will be
educated on protecting {ood
from contamination while being
stored, prepared, transported
and served by the Staff
Development/Deslignee.

An audit will be conducted by
the Quality Assurance
Coordinator te ensure all food
is protected from contamination
while being stored, prepared,
transported and served weekly
x4, montlly x 2.

The results of these audits
will be reviewed at the
cuarteriy Quality Assurance
meeting. The Quality Assurance
conmittee will determine the
need for continuance and any
additional audits/interventions

P

-

t\

Adult Residential Licensing

to ensure ongolng compliance.




VIOLATION RUPORT

PERSONAL CARL HOMES - 535 Pa.Code Clapler 2660

Tare s ol 18

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

PENNSYLVANIA SOLDIERS AND SALLORS HOME, 360 1 3RD STREET PO B 623y ERIE. PA 163512

CURRENT LICENSI N
448295

MBER

INSPECTION DATES (lnclude ali dates of the nspection)

2011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

Jason Williums, Nancy Mandock, Susan Pollock

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION

representatives producs the plan)

(Required on FIRST PAGE valy unless rultinle

SIGNATURE OELEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICLENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
7 7 CORRECTION ..
g N/ . 2 ,
/,/ / //J/ AL Lrr s /L a4 Q&Lﬁ 9 !3,8/ i
2
)
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {inchude a step-by-step plan 10 correct the specific NATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCIE violation, as well as 1 plan 10 assure the violation COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2600 ’ VERIFIED BY does not recut) VERIEFD BY
i4]a The initial medical evaluation for Resident #14, 1. The form has a designated area
The medical #ﬁéﬁ;ﬁf 1, does not contain aliecgy ‘ “ te be completed for allergiles
evaluation shall : {a ! v and immunizacion history. This
include the area of the Medical Evaluation
following: d

{1} Ageneral
physical examination
by a physician,
physician's assislant
or nurse practilioner,
{2) Medicof
diagnosis including
plysicad or mental
disabilities of the
resident, if any.

{3} Medical
information partinen
to dizgnosis and
reaimen in case uf
arn - emergency.

{4} Special hoaith or
dintary necds of the
resident,

(&) Alorgies,

(6} immunization

Western Region

i

Adult Residential Licensing

will be completed.

2. The Personal Care Administratol
or designee willl monitor for 3
months all amnnual medical
evaluations completed each month
to ensure they include allergies
and immunization historv.

3. He will present his audit
findings at the facility's
quarterly Quaility Assurance
meeting. The QA Commirtee will
determine based on the resulrs
presented If the audit needs to
be extended.

7

SRS
o°




PLERSONAL CART FILIMES - 55 I'a.Code Chapier 2600

VIOLATION REPORY

Poage daf

14
i

NAMI AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOMI:

PENNSYLVANIA SOLDIERS AND SAILORS HOME, 560 B 3RD STREET P OB 6239 BRIE, PA 16512

4483290

CURRENT TICENSHE NUMBHS

INSPECTION DATES {Include all dates of ihe inspeetion)

LLA04200

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIV

Jason Willtars, Nancy Mandock, Susan Pollock

PRINTED NAME AND TTTLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE

representatives produce the plas)

1 SIGNING PLAN OF CORRIICTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

SIGNATURE Oi LEGAL ENT, "1

/ %«g” /.//({Zf
7

H\.\
\m‘

DATE

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION

Y /A4
e QAP

DATE

38\

[—

REGULATION
55 Pa.Code §2600

VIOLATION

PLAN OFF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specitic
COMPLIANCIE violation, as well a5 a plan to assure the violation
VERIFIED BY does not recur)

DATE
COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED 13Y

nistory.

{7) Medication
regimen,
contraindicated
medicalions,
medication side
offects and the
ability to
self-administer
medications.

(8) Body positioning
and movement
stimutation for
residents, if
apoprepriaie.

(9) Healfh stadus.
{10} Mobility
assessmaent,
updated annually or
atthe Department's
reEuUest,

Western Region
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PERSONAL CARL HOMES - 35 Pa.Code Chajrer 2660

VIOLATION RIEPORT

Page Yol 13

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARL LOME

PENNSYLVANIA SOLDIERS AND SAILOKS HOMIE, 360 E 3RD STREET P OB 6239 ERIE PA

CURRENT LICENSE NU

16512 448280

MIER

INSPECTION DATES (relude all dates of the inspection)

142011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

Tason Williams, Nancy Mandock, Susau Pellock

PRINTED NAME ANDTITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Reouired on FIRST

representatives produce e plau)

FAGL only unless mmhipie

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL BENTITY DAL DATH
Y R . CORRECTION
(g Lo Bt i
_y; Ryl
N
PLAN OF CORRECTION
BATE {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGUGLATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plas to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2660 - VERIFIGD BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
183k Resident #5 sell administers medication and . - .
Prescription stores the medication in hisfher room. At 11:15 L. Resident #5's locked up the

metlications, QTG
medications, CAM
and syringes shail
be kept in an area or
container that is
lecked. This
includes
medications ang
syrnges kept in the
resident's room.

am, a bottle of MAPAP 500mg tablets was found
on a table in Resident #5's room which was not
locked. This medication vias accessible to alf
residents of the home.

Western Hegion

g, Lt

[g\u\ i\

medication, MAPAP 500mg tablets,
in hig dresser drawer.

2. The Persomnal Care Administrator
will meet with ail of the residen
to review the regulations relatin
to storing prescription, over the
counter and complimentary
alternative medications. 1t will
be explained that these items
must be kept in an arvea or contai
that is locked.

3. An audit of all resident rooms
will be counducted by the Personal
Care Administrater to ensure
medications are kept in &n area
that dis locked x1. Additionally
random audits will be conducted
monthiy x3. '

4. The results of these audits wil
ke reviewed a2t the quarterly
Quality Assurance zeeting. The

[ler

=

Quality Assurance committee will
need for continuance and anv addil
interventions te ensure ongoldng o

determing the
tional audits/
ompliance.




PLERSONAL CARE IIOMIS - 55 Pa.Cixie O3 hanler 2600

VIOLATION REPORY

Page ® o 15

NAMI AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE LIOME

PENNSYLVANIA SOLDIERS AND SAILORS HOME, 560 11 5RD STREET PO B 6239 BRIE, PA

i6512 448200

CURRKENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Inchude all dates of the inspection)

1140442011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

Jason Williams, Nanecy Mandock, Susan Pollock

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF CEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORILE

sepresentatives produce the plan)

CTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL I‘\ITI IAY DATLE REGIONAL LICENSING AFPROVAL O PLAN QF DATE
. /17//1 . CORRECTION .
"W/%/ﬂmwy/ A6t @%—\p EESI
—7
TLAN OF CORRIECTION
X DATE {include a step-by-step plan to corrcot the specifie DATE
‘:RL;GT.{LAI;ION VIOLATION COMP‘LI:'\NCE viclation, as well as a plan to assure the vioiation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
184 Resident £8's MAR contzins Glucose 40% Get, 1. The unopened Gluccse 407 Gel
administer for blood glucose of 60 ~ recheck blood YA
lr;::hgcg;irgw and glucose in 30 minutes. The home backstocks fa \U\ [l tube was labeled with re<;1d ent #§'s
1

. CAM belong to the
resident, they shall
be identifiad with the
resident's name.

several packages of this gel for the group of
residents who need 1t but nohe are marked with
Resident #8's name.

Western Begion

=

name,

2. Nursing and Pharmacy personnel
will be educated that all
medications belonging to the
resident arve identified with the
resident's name.

3. ALL OTC and CAM wedications in
the nurses'station will be
apdited for compliance xi by the
Quality Assurance Coordinator/
Designee.

4. Al1 medications at the nurses'
station will be asudited for
compliance by the pharmacist/
desigree monthly x4 and quarterly
xl.

The results of these audits

be reviewed at the quarteriy

Quality Assurance meeting. The

uality Assurance comalttee will
eterzine the nead for continuand

wil

5

Adult Residential Licensing

and any addirienal audits/interve
enpsure ongoing compliance.

ntioens to




VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE IIOMES - 55 Pa,Code Cha sprler 2606

Pruoe 9ol i3

NAME ANIY ADDRISS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

| | CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
PENNSYLVANIA SOLIERS AND SAILORS HOME, 360 E 3RD STREET PO B 6239 ERID, PA 16512 448290
INSPECTION DATES (Tnchude ail dates o€ the inspeetion) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

110442011

Jason Willioms, Nancy Mandock, Susan Polieck

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGT anly unless wultiple
Tepresentatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENY 1,"‘ Y DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF BATY

/{ //:; - . o CORRECTION . .
/ W Adrieyer e QLA Q-1

()
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (inclede a step-by-siep plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well a5 a pian to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
35 Pa.Code §2600 ' * VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
227d -Rtis;ient #‘ééadmnttedgm Qg‘i \Xas d;agnuzed 1. Resident #2 is not current iy a
: with Major Depressive Disorder, Anxiety, an : -
gggg{::gﬂ?nsgfg’ Alcehal Abuse on the initial medical evatuation, \b \l l 2].:62;:? eez sg:::; 5' most current
residents support | €31ed 5/19.11. The support plan, dated 6/1/11, ‘a : cest 3o ent | ®,
plan the medical, does not mention these diagnoses. Support plans wi & reviewed to ‘
denal, vision, ) ] ) ensure all diagnoses from the lasth { :
hearing, mentat ‘g‘; f“{;"é‘:nt "R"fF’O“W‘i’ DPW ??ftedku 12 : st'ltics medical evaluation are included ' \
Zggagé?rlq;{ﬁn bo ad(iresseq in the srl:lppm plaq “The Behavicral t‘Jel}a\r loral care services are \3
ma d‘e avz;iiabteh o Care Services secton siatos "NWAS me llld‘_*d - L .
he residant. or 3. Nursing and Social Services
referrals for the . personnel will be educated on
resident to outsice proper documentation for support
sarvices if the ’ plans by Staff Development/
resident’s physician, Designee.
physician's assistant

or sertifisd

. 4. Audits will be conducted an 257
regisierad nurse WeStern Region :

of the mest ¢current suppert plang
oractitivner, for compliance by the Social
determmine (he

Services and Personal Care Home
\nA tH F 45 n .y - - 4 ¥ 3 Y - 3
nacessity of these e A Administrator monthly =2 and
Sorviens, ’ R

quarterly =2,
3. The '.‘es;v,lts.a of these audits wiii

i A 2esidential Li E‘:Q tbe reviewed at the quartaerly

H
ey A ST A e T T I Ua T Ty ASSUTance
Committee will determine the need for continuance
and any addlticnal audits/interventions to ensure

et e fromnt f omaa




VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapor 2600

Pape 13 o 13

NAMI AND ADDRESS OF FERSONAL CARE HOMIS

PENNSYLVANIA SOLDIFRS AND SAILORS HOME, 560 & 3RD STRILT PCOBOGIIERIE PA 18512

J 443290

INSPECTION DATES (Inciude 23 dates of the inspeotion)

11042011

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

Jason Williams, Narcy Mandock, Susan Pollock

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIV £ SIGNING PLAN OF CORRFECTION (Reavired on FIRST PAGE oniy unless mulliple

representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OV LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING AVPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
/?é- (77 . CORRECTION ) .
F 4 e +
% /r//ﬂr @iwz ’/Z"‘é‘ =7/ { ’\L{p -G
& { \a\ % ‘ !
PLAN QF CORRECTION
) DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE

REGULATIN VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well 2s 2 plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 PaCode §2600 ™ : VERTFIED BY dees nol recur) VERIFIED BY
252 The photo in the record of Resident #7 was dated 1. Ail resident photos that are
Ezach resident's 71108 which Is more than 2 vears old. Staff

record shall include
the following
information:

{1} Name, gender,
admission date, birth
dare and Sccial
Security nurnhor.,
{2} Race, height,
weight, color of hajr,
celor of eyes,
religious afffiation, if
any, and identifying
marks.

{3) Aphotegraph of
the resident that is
0o morg than 2
years old,

{4} Language or
maans of
communicalion
spokan or usert by
the rosident,

{8} The name,

person A stated that the home's procedure is that
if he resident looks the same they do not update
the picture,

-
b {4

‘\
g

e,
-t
e

. 7 A
vest

wie g i b A

(

taM \

over 2 years old will be updated.
2. All resident photos will be
marked with the date taken.

3. Audits will be conducted to
assure photos are not morve than 2
vears old on 257 of the medical
records monthly x4 by Sccial
Services/designee.

4, The results of thege audits wil
be reviewed at the quarterly
Quality Assurance meeting. The
Qualiby Assurance committee will
determine the need for continuvance
and any additional audits/
interventions to ensure onguing
compliance,

@«j{)

A\
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARY HOMES - 535 Pa '.)u, Cheptor 2609

SNAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HIOME
PENNSYLVANIA SOLDIERS AND SAILORS HOME, 5601 3RD STREET P OB 6239 ERIE, PA 16512

Poare 1l of 15

CURRENT £ICENSE NCMBER
448290

LSPECTION DATES (fachsde afl dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVR
110472011 Jason Williams, Nancy Mandock, Susen Poliock

PRINTED NAME AND TIILE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Rewuired on FIRST PAGE oaly usless muitiple
representalives producy the plan)

SIGNATURLE QF LEGAL L\'IIYY DALE REGIONAL LICENSIRG APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
4 ,f : . CORRECTION . :
z "/ e . y - - / .
g L ”‘ P | et
{
N A
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPILIANCE violation, as well as 2 plan o assure the violation | cOMPI IANCE
5% Pa.Code §2600 ’ VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
acdress, tetephone

-number and
relationship of a
designated person
¢ be contacled in
case of an
amergency.

(G} The name,
address and
felephone numbor of
the resident's
physician or scurce
of health care.

{7} The curcent and
provicus 2 years'
physician's
examinalion reports,
including cupies of
the medical

ke o Western Region
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PLERSONAL QAR LIOMES - 3% Pa.Code Chapter 2660

VIQLATION REPOIRT

Pageizolis

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

PENNSYLVANIA SOLDIERS AND SAILORS HOME, 560 E 3RD STREET P OB 6239 ERIE, PA

J()WI? 448250

CORRENT LICENSE NUMBIER

]‘\I’\']’IZ(“]']O\I DATES {(Include alf dates of the inspection)

Il.. GA7201

REGIONAL REPRY SF‘\ITAI;V

Jason Williams, Nancy Mundock, Susan Pollock

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRE

represetatives praduce the plag)

(CTION (Reguired on FIRST PAGE only enless nultiple

SIGNATURLE OF LEGAL I_.I\- F Il Y DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE

. /é/f;f y CORRECTION _ ,

v Al/ / / ; / r/ H
[ty B fosiorns /24 - -6
Ry
PLAN OF CORRECTION
) DATE (inciude « step-by-siep plan to comeet the specific DATE

REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  vivlation, as weil s 2 plan 19 assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 : i VERIVIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
restrictions, if any.

(i0) Arecord of
incident reports for
the individual
resident,

{71y Alistof
allergies, if any.
{12) The
documentation of
health care services
and orders,
ineluding wrders for
the services of
visiting nurse or
home heallh
agencies,

{i3) Tie
preadmission
sereaning, Initial

; Vestern Hegion
intake assessment o oY oo
and the most currant Vt ea h”"rn A 3i

version of the
annugl assessment,
{14) A support plan. - motn
{18) Applicable
aourt grdar, ilany,

Ad..l!t Residential LIceNs:




VIOLATTION RUPORT
PERSONAL CART HOMES - 55 PaCode Chapier 2600

Pape 23 0f13

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOMLE

PENNSYLVANIA SOLDIERS AND SAILORS IOME, 566 F 3R STREET PO B 6239 ERIE, PA 16512

448290

CURRENT LICENSI: NUMBER

INSPRCTION DATES (Inchuds ail Cates of the inspection)

11042001

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

Jason Williarns, Nancy Mundock, Susan Poilock

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRES ENTATIV

represeniatives produce the plan)

I SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Requirad on FIRST PAGE only unisss stsitiple

SIGNATURE o; LUGAL ENTITY

/{Zy v S
/' i’ ? - _/" -6/
y

DATE

L7 |

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OFF
CORRECTION

O

DATE

3-8

J

PLAN OF CORRECTION

DATE {fnchude 2 step-by-siup plan to correst the spocific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assuze the violation COMPLIANCE
55 PaCode §2600 . VERIFIED BY does not recus) VERIFIED BY
{16} The resident's

medical insuranco
information.

{17} The date of
entrance infe the
home, relocations
and discharges,
including the
transfer of the
resident to other
homes owned by the
same iegai enlily.
{18) Aninveniory of
the resident's
personal properly as
voluntarily deciared
by the resident upon
admission and
voiuniarily updated,
(12 Aninventory of
the resident's
rroperty entrusted to
the adminisirator for
sofekonping,

(28 The financiul
raaords of residonts

Western Hagion

Adult Residential Licensing




PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chaprer 2600

VICLATION REPORT

Page 4 of 13

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
PENNSYLVANIA SOLDIERS AND SAILORS HOML, 560 E 3RD STREET P O3 6239 ERIE, A 16512 448290

INSPECTION DATES (Inchide ali dates of the inspection)

110472011

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jason Williams, Naney Mandosk, Susan Pollock

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY bLat:

representalives produce the plan)

I?RESEL\'E'}’ATIV}':‘- SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION

{Reguired on FIRST PAGL only uniess multiple

33 Pa.Code §2600

VERIFIED BY does not recur)

SBIGNATURE OF l'/.ﬁ]"iGAI, ENTTTY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
. /é/ . };j/’ gt/ CORRECTION .
[ g W o |AE MO Sl
v St 9
-
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan o correct the spesific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, us weH as a plan 1o assure the violation COMPLIANCE

VERIFIED BY

recelving assistance
with financial
managemernt,

{21} The reason for
fermiination of
services or transfer
of the resident, the
date of fransfer and
the destination.

(22) Copies of
lransfer and
discharge
summaries from
hospitals, if
available,

{23) 1 the resident
cies in the home, »
copy of the official
death cerificato.
124} Signed
netification of rights,
grievance
wrocedures and
applicable consent
e freatment
protections specifing

Western Region

EE N . R

Adult Residential Licensing




PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page 15 of 15

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

PENNSYLVANIA SOLDIERS AND SAILORS HOME, 560 E 3RD STREET P OB 6239 ERIE, PA 16512 448250

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)
11/04/2011

REGIONAIL REPRESENTATIVE
Jason Williams, Nancy Mandock, Susan Pollock

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
. . -] CORRECTION - - .
@T‘p Q-&!
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
in 41.
(25) A copy of the
resident-home
contract.

(26} A termination
notice, if any






